## List of Journals (2019-20)

# K.L. MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN N.I.T. FARIDABAD LIBRARY JOURNALS/PERIODICALS/MAGAZINES (2019-2020)

S.NO.	JOURNALS			
1	Arthshastra:Indian Journal of Economics & Research			
2	Bulletin of Indian Association of Physics Teachers			
3	Economic & Political Weekly			
4	Economic Challenger			
5	Hari Prabha (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL) (SANSKRIT)			
6	I.U.P. Journal of Entrepreneurship Development			
7	I.U.P. Journal of Bank Management			
8	I.U.P. Journal of English Studies			
9	I.U.P. Journal of International relations			
10	I.U.P. Journal of Marketing Management			
11	I.U.P. Journal of Organizational Behaviour			
12	I.U.P. Journal of Soft Skills			
13	I.U.P. Journal of Applied Economics			
14	International Journal of Distributed & Cloud Computing (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL) (COMPUTER)			
15	Indian Journal of Marketing			
16	Indian Journal of Finance			
17	Indian Journal of Research in Capital Markets			
18	Indian Journal of Applied Chemistry			
19	Indian Journal of Applied Physics			
20	Indian Journal of Mathematics & Computing System			
21	Journal of Accounting & Finance			
22	Prabandhan:Indian Journal of Management			
23	Samkalin Bhartiya Sahitya			

Note:- We are member of INFLIBNET which provides 6000+ E-Journals and 1,64,300+ E-Books for college lecturers, students and staff. The Indian Academy of Science, The Indian Journal of Commerce, Sage Publications, etc. are open access Journals and are accessible in the college's elibrary.

Officiating Principal
K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Women
N.I.T. FARIDABAD

### **Specimen of Subscription Paid**







## K. L. MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEG

K. L. MEHTA MARG, N.H. 3, N AFFILIATED TO M. D. UN	I.T. FARIDABAD-121001
Rol. Na. 11 to Denil 9	IVERSITY, ROHIAK
To,	Deted 2
The Secretary,	
Sahitya Academy,	
Rabindra Bhawan,	1
35, Feroz Shah Marg,	
New Delhi	1
Subject:- Renewal Subscription for Samkalin Bhartiya Sahitya fo	r 3 years, i.e., March 2019 to February
Sir/Madam,	
Please find enclosed herewith a Cheque No. – 26570 Vijaya Bank in favour of "Secretary Sahitya Academi" payable at SBS15890/BJ-77.	98, dated – 20/02/2019 of Rs. 650/- of New Delhi. Our Subscription No. is
Please send the Magazine and acknowledge receipt.	
NAME OF INSTITUTION:-K.L. MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR W	OMEN, N.I.T. FARIDABAD
ADDRESS:-THE PRINCIPAL,	*
K.L. MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,	
K.L. MEHTA MARG, NH-3, CENTRAL GREEN,	
N.I.T. FARIDABAD – 121001	. ,
Yours Sincerely  Yours Sincerely  Officiating Principal  K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Wo	De
	Assist. Librarian

Enc. Cheque for Payment

Attn. Principal K L Mehta Dayanand College for Women Faridabad kimfbd/= rediffmail.com

We have received your NEFT transfer for the annual subscription no. 6283 for the period January-December 2021 Receipt no. 4058 dt. 04.02.2021 and Jan-March issue of the journal being sent by registered post.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thank you for being with us.

#### Take Care and stay safe.

Best regards

Economic Challenger(Peer reviewed International QuarterlyJournal) on Economics/Commerce/ Management 76 Sarveshwar Nagar AJMER 305001, Rajasthan, INDIA. Cell +91 98291 21749 Fixed+911453551285

www.economicchallenger.net

allengernet

Indexed: Ebsco: Birmingham, AL, USA. Cabell's Directories, Beaumont. ISSN no.0975-1351 Check out Economic Challenger: ISSUE- 90, JANUARY-MARCH 2021, available at joomag

https://joom.ag/Lsbl

AUTHORS'Articles details on Google Scholar under the title ECONOMIC CHALLENGER

of brown of his K.L. Mehta Dayanand Codlege for Women

N.I.T. FARIDABAD



#### RENEWAL INVOICE

Bill To	:	End User:		
Principal/Librarian KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women KL Mehta Marg, NH-3, Central Green, NIT Faridabad, Faridabad- 121001 Haryana (India) Ph. 0129-2416602		Principal/Librarian KL Mehta Dayanand College for	PI No#	RP341
		Women KL Mehta Marg, NH-3, Central Green, NIT Faridabad, Faridabad-121001 Haryana (India) Ph: 0129-2416602	Date	5-Oct-19
	., 2		Mode Subscrip. Period	Print Jan2020 - Dec2020
ID Description			Issues	Amount
1	International Journal of Distributed and Cloud Computing		2 Issues/Yr.	2,700.00
1 International Fourth of District			Total	Rs. 2,700.00
In Words: Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only			Net Amount	Rs. 2,700.00

#### Payment Details:

Cheque / DD to be made in the name of PUBLISHING INDIA GROUP, payable at New Delhi and dispatch the same to below mentined address. You can also opt to Pay through Net Banking mode via - NEFT / RTGS. Ask us for Details

#### Terms & Conditions:

- 1. Print journals are exempt from GST while online journals remain taxable (GST).
- 2. A valid GCT Puld Involce will be issued on receipt of payment.
- 3. All Invoices must be paid within 30 days. Subscriptions are paid in advance.
- 4. Company reserves the right to change the price before receipt of payment within specified period.
- 5. Distates, if any, are subject to Delhi Jurisdiction only.

's is a system generated document and does not require signature.

Officiating Principal K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Women N.I.T. FARIDABAD